4K HDMI
®
 Switchers
MVS-AH31-01NQ 4K 3x1 HDMI Switcher
MVS-AH51-01NQ 4K 5x1 HDMI Switcher
Features:
 Add up to five HDMI inputs to almost any high-definition
TV or HDMI display

Remote
33/8"
(86mm)
19/16"
(40mm)
IN1 IN2 IN3
IN5 IN4 * *
Sample Application:
Cable Legend:
HDMI
Power
IR
Also Available from SECO-LARM®:
High-Speed HDMI Cables
MC-1102-18NQ 1.5ft (0.5m), 28AWG
MC-1102-03FQ 3ft (1m), 28AWG
MC-1102-06FQ 6m (1.83m), 28AWG
MC-1102-10FQ 10ft (3m), 28AWG
MC-1102-16FQ 16ft (5m), 28AWG
MC-1102-20FQ 20ft (6m), 26AWG
MC-1102-25FQ 25ft (7.6m), 26AWG
MC-1102-30FQ 30ft (9m), 26AWG
MC-1102-50FQ 50ft (15m), 26AWG
 Supports 3D video
 Supports 4K resolution
 Supports Ethernet
 Lifetime warranty